
Government of India 
Ministry of Shipping 

DIRECTORATE OF LIGHTHOUSES & LIGHTSHIPS 
“Deep Bhavan”, 44-Bhagat Singh Road, Port Blair – 744101 

Tel : 03192-233298, Fax : 03192-244577 
email:  dllportblair7@gmail.com 

 

NOTICE INVITING e- TENDER 
 

AN/ D&W (9)/2017                                                                                        Dated : 18.07.2018 

          For and on behalf of the President of India, the Director of Lighthouses and Lightships, Port Blair, 
invites online bids under two cover system from original equipment manufacturer or authorized 
representatives/ dealers/distributers/suppliers for the work of “Procurement of LED Flashing Marine 
Beacon for the Southern Group of Lighthouses in Port Blair Directorate.” on or before 13.08.2018 
upto 1500Hrs. 

       Estimated Cost 
(₹ ) 

EMD (₹ ) Cost of Bid 
Document 

(₹ ) 

Bid Document 
Download & Bid 

Submission Period 

Date of Opening 
of Technical 

Bids 

1 Rs.25.60 Lakh 

 

Rs. 52,000/- Rs. 500/- 23.07.2018(1000 Hrs) to 
13.08.2018 (1500 Hrs) 

16.08.2018 at         
1600 Hrs. 

                Tender Notice & Tender Document is available on CPPP website 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app for download. NIT can also be seen on departmental website 
www.dgll.nic.in. The bid is to be submitted online only on https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app upto last 
date and time of submission of tender 

                                                                                                                             Director 
 


